
 

Month at a Glance 

Sunday, March 3 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
• Kids’ Praise Team Practice  
      12:00-1:30 (Pizza for lunch!) 
 
Wednesday, March 6 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
   Celebrating March birthdays!! 
    
Sunday, March 10 
• Sunday School REST 
• Family Day 
Kids in K-5th will remain in the service 
with their parents. Activity bags provid-
ed at the door. 
 
Wednesday, March 13 
• No Kids Club 
Have a fun Spring Break! 
 
Sunday, March 17 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
 
Wednesday, March 20 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
 
Sunday, March 24 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
• Kids’ Praise Team Practice  
      12:00-1:30 (Pizza for lunch!) 
 
Wednesday, March 27 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
    **Kids Club Cookout!** 
 
Sunday, March 31 
• Sunday School REST 
• Kids Church 10:00 
• Egg Hunt 11:30 
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Questions?  Contact Becky Gressett  at  Becky@calvaryhouston.com 

 

 
Kids’ Bible Study @ 9AM 

 
Our kids will dig into God’s Word 
with the Gospel Project—a Christ-

centered study, presenting the 
chronological story of redemption 
through Jesus, with stories, video, 

activities, & more! 

Water Baptism 
Sunday, April 7 

 
Parent / Child Dedication 

Sunday, April 14 


